
MAT 303 � Calculus IV with Applications, Summer 10
Instructor: Marcelo Disconzi

This is a proposed schedule for the remaining of the course. Notice that chapter 6 will be included
only if time allows.

Day Sections covered Comments
Mon, Jul 26 3.1 and 3.2
Wed, Jul 28 1.3, 2.4 and 2.6 these are computer applications, class will be held

at Computer SINC Site, located in the
Computer Science Building, room 2116

Thu, Jul 29 3.4 half of the class will be a review for the midterm
Mon, Aug 2 3.5 midterm this day, 3.5 will be covered in the second

half of the class
Wed, Aug 4 3.6, 3.7
Thu, Aug 5 4.1 and 4.2
Mon, Aug 9 5.1 and 5.2
Wed, Aug 11 5.4 and 7.1
Thu, Aug 12 7.2
Mon, Aug 16 As much of chapter 6 as time allows HW of chapter 6 is an extra credit
Wed Aug 18 Review for the �nal
Thu Aug 19 Final exam
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